University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well

University of Minnesota Morris Digital Well

Student Affairs Committee

Campus Governance

3-25-2024

Student Affairs minutes 03/25 & 3/28/2024

Student Affairs Committee

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.morris.umn.edu/stu_affairs

University of Minnesota Morris
Student Affairs Committee
Extra Meeting Minutes 3/25 & 28/2024 -Via Email

Andrew Hao contacted the committee on March 25 via email to discuss and act on a time sensitive item before the next scheduled meeting. Hao asked for committee members to review the proposal presented by Sandra Olson-Loy, VC for Student Affairs, regarding renaming the Awards Recognizing Outstanding Student Leadership to Honor Stephen Graves Granger.

Three days after the notice, on March 28, Hao called for the motion to endorse said award name change. 5 members voted, all in favor.

The motion passes to endorse the proposal of renaming the Awards Recognizing Outstanding Student Leadership to Honor Stephen Graves Granger.

Submitted by: Andrew Hao

Date submitted to Digital Well: <u>04/16/2024</u>